## **Application for Membership 2020**



I/We apply for memb	pership of Tiddington Cricket Club from 1st April 2020 as follows:	
Coaching Fees for 1	child and Family Membership (includes all children under 18): £70	
Coaching fees for 2 <sup>nd</sup>	d child: £60	Tick
Coaching Fees for 3rd	d child: £50	required
TOTAL		£
Payment will be mad	de by : BACS Debit / Credit Card Cheque	Cash
Please use the follow	ving details for payment:	
BACS:	Tiddington Cricket Club Sort Code: 20-02-06 Account: 33734	730
	Please use your <i>Initial and Surname</i> as the payment reference	
Debit / Credit Card:	Transactions only possible at the Club	
Cheque:	Made payable to Tiddington Cricket Club	
Membership will not or clothing, until pay	t commence, and no benefits of membership will be provided, such ment is received.	as coaching, equipment
IMPORTANT INFORM	MATION	
I/We agree to abide constitution/	by the rules of the Club which can be found here <a href="https://tiddingtoncuments.com">https://tiddingtoncuments.com</a>	icketclub.org.uk/2012-
I/We understand tha	t in the event of injury or illness, all reasonable steps will be taken to	contact us.
PARENTAL CONSENT	: Parents of Junior members of Tiddington Cricket Club are deemed	to have consented to:

- (i) The children may occasionally be videoed or photographed by (ECB qualified) Tiddington coaches for cricket coaching purposes only, or for use on the Tiddington Cricket Club website or social media platforms. We are also introducing live streaming for training/matches. Children will not be named in any published photographs/media. Please contact Lesley Pykett if you wish to discuss any aspect of this.
- (ii) Parents are responsible for transporting their child to/from the Club, matches and training. If they allow their child to be transported by others, it is the parents who retain responsibility to satisfy themselves as to safety.
- (iii) The England Cricket Board (ECB) <u>Fast Bowling Match Directives</u> and <u>Guidance on the Wearing of Cricket</u> <u>Helmets</u> are strictly applied by the Club.
- (iv) As Data Controller, Tiddington Cricket Club collect and process your personal data for the membership database. This is made available to Club coaches, team officials and volunteers to administer and organise training sessions and matches, as well as Oxfordshire Cricket Board for competition entry and results. Please read our Privacy Notice for full information.

Signed	Date

## **Player Profile 2020**



Family Details	•	
Surname:		
Address:		
Home Telephone:		
Junior #1		
Name:	School year:	
Date of Birth:	Name of School:	
Medical / Allergy Information:		
Junior #2 (if applicable)		
Name:	School year:	
Date of Birth:	Name of School:	
Medical / Allergy Information:		
#3 Junior Details (if applicable)		
Name:	School year:	
Date of Birth:	Name of School:	
Medical / Allergy Information:		
Adult #1		
Name:		
Tel:		
Email:	1. l. l. l	
Are there any other email addresses or	telephone numbers we can use for you?*	
Adult #2 (if applicable)		
Name:		
Tel:		
Email:		
Are there any other email addresses or	telephone numbers we can use for you?*	

\*Any other email addresses or telephone numbers held by Tiddington Cricket Club and not included on this page will be deleted